
Queensland BadmintonQueensland Badminton
AssociationAssociation

2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Opportunities include
Title Sponsorship
Logo on promotional information
Social Media Sponsorship
Official Partnerships

Platinum

Promote your brand to a large engaged audience
Support a healthy active lifestyle

Opportunities to connect with other businesses

Gold

Silver or
Bronze 

Contact: Secretary@qba.net.au

$500 -
$1000

$2000 -
$3000

$1000 -
$2000


